Steel Cities Region - SCCA

Pax Final Results, #9 - 2010 SCR Event 9 - 2010-10-09
Timed Entries: 59

# Rookie Driver

Pos. Class

1 SS 71
2 SM 61
3 SS

4 BSP

5 SM 89
6 BSP 18
7 DS 17
8 STU 08
9 STS 147
10 F125 27
11 STS 47
12 STU 38
13 BS 29
14 SM 50
15 FSP 173
16 BS 7
17 BS 9
18 TBS 111
19 DSP 10
20 HS 13
21 XP 201
22 FJA 13
23 LSTS 47
24 SSM 666
25 FSP 73
26 TCS 58
27 SM 161
28 CSP 4
29 FS 5
30 ST 610
31 STU 51
32 TBS 65

W
W

FS

Nov

Randy Pearson
Martin Valent
Travis Hill
Frank Gaus
Jeremy Deitzel
Mark Andy
Trevor Hill
Justin Rothermel
Cory Robb
Greg Vincent
Joe Montuoro
Kristi Gaus
Bob Killmer
Paul Lynd

Ted Merritt
Chris Carlisle
Jay Gyger
Bruce Wesley
Jarrett Kosko
Josh Reinard
Chris Kirkham
Tim Vincent
Anne Vincent
Dan Ennis
Dave Merritt
Bill Schaefer
Ryan Moore
Mike Ancas
Gibby Bozicevich
Michael Thoma
Dan Colebert
Mark Sanner
Kris Reid

Car Model
Corvette Z06

Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st

32.660 *0.860

Toyota Celica Alltrac 32.139 *0.877

Corvette

Evo 8
Mitsubishi evo
Mitsubishi
VW R32
Millenium Falcon
Miata

Cart

Mazda Miata
Evo 8

S2000
Mitsubishi Evo
White Rabbit
Porsche
Porsche Boxter S
S2000

Subaru 2.5RS
Civic Si

Miata

Cart

Miata

Miata

White Rabbit
Mazda Miata
Subaru WRX
Honda Civic
Camaro

Celica

Subaru WRX
Honda S2000

Camaro

32.835 *0.860
32.656 *0.865
32.214 *0.877
32.738 *0.865
34.371 *0.825
33.757 *0.844
34.797 *0.826
30.147 *0.959
35.249 *0.826
34.590 *0.844
34.497 *0.847
33.398 *0.877
35.110 *0.838
34.988 *0.847
35.070 *0.847
35.148 *0.847
35.274 *0.849
37.377 *0.803
33.763 *0.890
34.636 *0.869
36.710 *0.826
34.372 *0.883
36.323 *0.838
36.554 *0.840
35.146 *0.877
35.895 *0.863
37.146 *0.837
37.759 *0.824
37.289 *0.844
37.244 *0.847
37.840 *0.837

28.087 0.000
28.185 0.098
28.238 0.053
28.247 0.009
28.251 0.004
28.318 0.067
28.356 0.038
28.490 0.134
28.742 0.252
28.911 0.169
29.115 0.204
29.194 0.079
29.219 0.025
29.290 0.071
29.422 0.132
29.634 0.212
29.704 0.070
29.770 0.066
29.947 0.177
30.013 0.066
30.049 0.036
30.098 0.049
30.322 0.224
30.350 0.028
30.438 0.088
30.705 0.267
30.823 0.118
30.977 0.154
31.091 0.114
31.113 0.022
31.471 0.358
31.545 0.074
31.672 0.127

0.000
0.098
0.151
0.160
0.164
0.231
0.269
0.403
0.655
0.824
1.028
1.107
1.132
1.203
1.335
1.547
1.617
1.683
1.860
1.926
1.962
2.011
2.235
2.263
2.351
2.618
2.736
2.890
3.004
3.026
3.384
3.458
3.585



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

SMF
FS
DM
TGS
HS
TGS
STX
DM
STU
TES
FSAE
ESP
TFS
XP
ST
ST
TBS
TSM
GS
STR
FS
FIB
ST
TBS
DM
FJIA

40
44
22

113

10
11
56

26
96
20
20
24
227
28
5
30
26
10
24
35
328

97

Dennis Witt
Regis Kaminski

Anthony Martucci

Fred Beighley
Adam Bright
Gavin Kosko

Matthew Newberg

Michael Barton
Jue Cao

John Laslo
Andrew Moore
Michael Tush
PJ Harris
Donald Fazekas

Eric Sturezebecher

Constanstine Kollintza

Steve Alayli
Joshua Reichel
Larry Odonnell
Michael Roman
Ron Rose
Garrett Hill
Chris Iovino
Ghassan Alayli
Phil Connor
Geoffrey Hill

Civic

Chevy Camaro Z-28

Honda Civic
BMW 330Xi
Honda Fit
Subaru RS
Mazda RX-8
Toyota
Subaru STI
Porsche 924S
SAE Car
Mustang
Mustang
Miata

Civic

Acura RSX
Subaru STI
2005 Sentra
Infiniti M30
Mustang
BMW 335i
Birel Kart
Subaru Impreza
Subaru STI

Birel Kart

36.532 *0.870
38.128 *0.837
35.067 *0.913
39.446 *0.812
40.311 *0.803
40.026 *0.812
39.190 *0.830
35.662 *0.913
38.645 *0.844
39.349 *0.829
34.087 *0.960
38.637 *0.852
39.356 *0.837
37.125 *0.890
40.112 *0.824
40.400 *0.824
39.319 *0.847
38.618 *0.877
41.963 *0.812
41.833 *0.842
42.500 *0.837
43.781 *0.834
44.664 *0.824
44.882 *0.847
43.181 *0.913
48.319 *0.869

31.782 0.110
31.913 0.131
32.016 0.103
32.030 0.014
32.369 0.339
32.501 0.132
32.527 0.026
32.559 0.032
32.616 0.057
32.620 0.004
32.723 0.103
32.918 0.195
32.941 0.023
33.041 0.100
33.052 0.011
33.289 0.237
33.303 0.014
33.868 0.565
34.074 0.206
35.223 1.149
35.572 0.349
36.513 0.941
36.803 0.290
38.015 1.212
39.424 1.409
41.989 2.565

3.695
3.826
3.929
3.943
4.282
4414
4.440
4.472
4.529
4.533
4.636
4.831
4.854
4.954
4.965
5.202
5.216
5.781
5.987
7.136
7.485
8.426
8.716
9.928
11.337
13.902



